
 

 

 

AUTHORIZED USDA SAC SAMPLERS 

Name State or 
Affiliation  Work Location Contact Information  

Vincent Evans CA CA Kings vince.evans@co.kings.ca.us 
Carolyn Gorden CA CA Siskiyou cgorden@co.siskiyou.ca.us  
Jenni King CA CA Yolo jenni.king@yolocounty.org  
Brian Bradshaw ID ID Dept. of Ag  
Christine Braumiller ID ID Dept. of Ag Christine.braumiller@isda.idaho.gov  
Shelly Conner ID ID Dept. of Ag Twin 

Falls 
Shelly.conner@agri.idaho.gov  

Tina Eiman ID ID Dept. of Ag Boise  
Adam Hansen ID ID Dept. of Ag Boise  
Amber R. Jackson ID ID Dept. of Ag Boise  
Jason Kittridge ID ID Dept. of Ag Boise  
Nathan Lehrman ID ID Dept. of Ag Boise  
Casey Monn ID  ID Dept. of Ag Boise  
Julia Chavez Reynoso ID ID Dept. of Ag Julia.chavez@agri.idaho.gov  
Bradley Saito ID ID Dept. of Ag Brad.saito@agri.idaho.gov  
Jared Stuart ID ID Dept. of Ag Boise Jared.stuart@agr.idaho.gov  
Andrea Thompson ID ID Dept. of Ag Boise Andrea.thompson@isda.idaho.gov  
Richard Gilbert WA WA Dept. of Ag Yakima rgilbert@agr.wa.gov 
Mark Jolley WA WA Dept. of Ag Yakima mjolley@agr.wa.gov  
Paula Moore WA WA Dept. of Ag Yakima pmoore@agr.wa.gov  

Roger Burton USDA Gastonia, NC roger.burton@usda.gov  
Kevin Robinson USDA Gastonia, NC kevin.robinson2@usda.gov  
Lan Chi Trinh USDA Gastonia, NC Lan-ChiN.Trinh@usds.gov  
Akhtar Kazmi USDA Gastonia, NC Akhtar.Kazmi@usda.gov  
Rodney McNeace USDA Gastonia, NC RodneyB.McNeace@usda.gov  
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